Vysledky

Pfebor COS






Vysledkova listina - Finale
Prebor COS

04.12. 2016 DvUr Kralové n. Labem

1 - mladsi Zzakyné 8 - 12 let (ro¢nik 21 J1 j2 3 J4 5 EXEC

1 Anna Tyllerovéa Fin 6.70 6.10 6.40 0.10 9.90 19.20
Sokol Kampa (2004)

DIFF

9.40

ToF PP Points

13.865 0.00 42.465
121.355

2 Adéla Zachovalova Fin 7.10 7.00 7.20 0.10 9.90 21.30
Sokol Kampa (2007)

2.80

12.855 0.00 36.955
104.805

3 Eva Bouskova Fin 7.20 6.80 7.00 0.10 9.90 21.00
Sokol Kampa (2006)

2.70

12.015 0.00 35.715
102.795

4 Jana Kulhanova Fin 7.20 6.90 7.40 0.10 9.90 21.50
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2005)

2.00

11.520 0.00 35.020
100.810

5 Frankova Johana Fin 7.00 7.10 7.20 0.10 9.90 21.30
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2005)

1.50

11.020 0.00 33.820
100.410

6 Karolina Mrackova Fin 6.80 6.80 6.60 0.10 9.9020.20 1.70 10.800 0.00 32.700

TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) 100.160
7 Markéta Emrova Fin 7.50 7.00 7.10 0.10 9.90 21.60 1.00 10.910 0.00 33.510

TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2004) 97.725
8 Linda Hermanova Fin 6.90 7.00 6.90 0.10 9.9020.80 0.80 10.470 0.00 32.070

TJ Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2008) 94.060
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Prebor COS

04.12. 2016 DvUr Kralové n. Labem

1 - mladsi Zakyné 8 - 12 let (ro¢nik 2( J1  j2 J3 J4 5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Anna Tyllerova Rnd1B  7.50 7.70 7.60 0.10 9.9022.80 0.00 11.485 0.00 34.285
Sokol Kampa (2004) Rnd 2 7.10 7.40 7.30 0.10 9.9021.80 8.50 14.305 0.00 44.605 78.890

2 Adéla Zachovalova Rnd1D1 7.50 7.00 7.00 0.10 9.90 21.50 0.00 12.650 0.00 34.150
Sokol Kampa (2007) Rnd 2 5.60 5.70 5.90 0.10 9.9017.20 4.10 12.400 0.00 33.700 67.850

3 Karolina Mrackova Rnd1F 7.40 7.50 7.50 0.10 9.9022.40 0.00 11.500 0.00 33.900
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 7.00 7.00 7.00 0.10 9.90 21.00 1.50 11.060 0.00 33.560 67.460

4 Eva Bouskova Rnd1D1 6.90 7.10 7.60 0.10 9.9021.60 0.00 11.560 0.00 33.160
Sokol Kampa (2006) Rnd 2 6.50 6.20 6.90 0.10 9.90 19.60 2.70 11.620 0.00 33.920 67.080

5 Frankova Johana Rnd1E  7.30 7.20 7.30 0.10 9.9021.80 0.00 11.230 0.00 33.030
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2005) Rnd 2 6.50 7.10 6.90 0.10 9.9020.50 1.60 11.460 0.00 33.560 66.590

6 Jana Kulhanova Rnd 1Dl 6.80 6.80 6.90 0.10 9.90 20.50 0.00 11.720 0.00 32.220
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2005) Rnd 2 6.50 6.70 6.90 0.10 9.90 20.10 2.00 11.470 0.00 33.570 65.790

7 Markéta Emrova Rnd1F 7.10 7.10 7.30 0.10 9.90 21.50 0.00 10.655 0.00 32.155
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2004) Rnd 2 7.20 6.70 6.70 0.10 9.90 20.60 1.00 10.460 0.00 32.060 64.215

8 Linda Hermanova Rnd 1F 6.80 6.90 6.90 0.10 9.9020.60 0.00 9.740 0.00 30.340
TJ Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L. (2008) Rnd 2 6.80 7.20 7.00 0.10 9.90 21.00 0.80 9.850 0.00 31.650 61.990

9 Denisa Divoka Rnd 1D1 6.30 6.60 6.80 0.10 9.90 19.70 0.00 10.580 0.00 30.280
Sokol Kampa (2007) Rnd 2 6.30 5.70 6.10 0.10 9.90 18.10 2.70 10.445 0.00 31.245 61.525

10 Anna Svobodova Rnd 1F 6.20 6.30 6.50 0.10 9.90 19.00 0.00 10.495 0.00 29.495
TJ Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2004) Rnd 2 6.40 6.40 6.60 0.10 9.9019.40 0.80 10.365 0.00 30.565 60.060

11 Barbora RysSava Rnd1B  2.90 3.00 2.90 0.10 9.90 8.80 0.00 6.090 0.00 14.890
Sokol Kampa (2004) Rnd 2 6.60 6.90 6.90 0.10 9.90 20.40 5.80 14.615 0.00 40.815 55.705

12 Katerina Mahovska Rnd1D1 7.10 7.30 7.00 0.10 9.90 21.40 0.00 12.330 0.00 33.730
Sokol Kampa (2004) Rnd 2 3.30 3.40 3.50 0.10 9.9010.20 1.70 6.175 0.00 18.075 51.805

13 Anna Puhlovska Rnd 1F 7.00 7.30 7.10 0.10 9.9021.40 0.00 11.135 0.00 32.535
T) Sokol Dv(ir Krélové n. L. (2005) Rnd 2 3.10 3.00 3.00 0.10 9.90 9.10 0.20 4.695 0.00 13.995 46.530

14 Adéla Zirovnickd Rnd 1 F 3.50 3.90 3.60 0.10 9.9011.00 0.00 5.280 0.00 16.280
Sokol Kampa (2008) Rnd 2 6.30 6.20 6.30 0.10 9.9018.80 1.60 9.420 0.00 29.820 46.100

15 Loskotova Zora Rnd1D1 7.30 7.70 7.50 0.10 9.90 22.50 0.00 12.440 0.00 34.940
Sokol Kampa (2007) Rnd 2 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.10 9.90 3.60 1.40 2.500 0.00 7.500 42.440

16 Jalie Sperlova Rnd1F  0.70 0.70 0.70 0.10 9.90 2.10 0.00 1.000 0.00 3.100
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2008) Rnd 2 5.90 5.80 6.20 0.10 9.9017.90 0.30 9.820 0.00 28.020 31.120

17 Klara Manakova Rnd 1F 0.60 0.60 0.70 0.10 9.90 1.90 0.00 1.085 0.00 2.985
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2004) Rnd 2 5.80 5.80 5.90 0.10 9.9017.50 0.50 9.375 0.00 27.375 30.360

18 Veronika ROzi¢kova Rnd 1F 0.70 0.60 0.70 0.10 9.90 2.00 0.00 0.990 0.00 2.990
) Sokol Zizkov | (2008) Rnd 2 5.70 5.70 6.10 0.10 9.9017.50 0.30 8.440 0.00 26.240 29.230
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Prebor COS

04.12. 2016 DvUr Kralové n. Labem

1 - mladsi Zakyné 8 - 12 let (ro¢nik 2( J1  j2 J3 J4 5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

19 Vendula Jarolimkova Rnd1F  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
TJ Sokol Dvar Kralové n. L. (2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Prebor COS

04. 12. 2016 Dvdr Kralové n. Labem
2 - mladsi zaci 8 - 12 let (roCnik 2008 Jj1 2 J3 J4 5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points
1 Erik Motal Fin 7.40 7.80 7.80 0.10 9.9023.00 2.60 13.685 0.00 39.285
T) Sokol Dvar Kralové n. L. (2005) 112.820
2 Simon Spilka Fin 7.00 7.60 7.20 0.10 9.9021.80 4.20 12.415 0.00 38.415
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2004) 110.280
3 Jonds Brodsky Fin 6.90 7.20 7.20 0.10 9.9021.30 4.20 12.530 0.00 38.030
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2004) 108.785
4 Jakub Vodicka Fin 6.10 6.10 6.70 0.10 9.90 18.90 4.00 12.215 0.00 35.115
Sokol Kampa (2005) 101.145
5 Jakub Knakal Fin 6.90 7.30 7.00 0.10 9.9021.20 1.70 11.395 0.00 34.295
T) Sokol Dvar Kralové n. L. (2007) 99.855
6 Jakub Matviak Fin 7.40 7.60 7.20 0.10 9.9022.20 1.70 10.635 0.00 34.535
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) 98.590
7 Tobiads Kulveit Fin 6.70 6.20 6.60 0.10 9.90 19.50 2.60 12.150 0.00 34.250
T) Sokol Dvar Kralové n. L. (2006) 96.560
8 Samsidin Jantu Nyass Fin 2.30 2.50 2.40 0.10 9.90 7.20 4.40 5.410 0.00 17.010
Sokol Kampa (2004) 92.840
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Prebor COS

04.12. 2016 DvUr Kralové n. Labem

2 - mladsi zaci 8 - 12 let (ro¢nik 2008 )1 j2 )3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Samsidin Jantu Nyass Rnd1B  7.00 7.10 7.10 0.10 9.9021.20 0.00 14.450 0.00 35.650
Sokol Kampa (2004) Rnd 2 5.80 5.80 5.90 0.10 9.9017.50 9.70 12.980 0.00 40.180 75.830

2 Erik Motal Rnd1D1 7.20 7.50 7.20 0.10 9.9021.90 0.00 13.155 0.00 35.055
T) Sokol Dv(r Kralové n. L. (2005) Rnd 2 7.40 7.60 7.20 0.10 9.9022.20 2.90 13.380 0.00 38.480 73.535

3 Simon Spilka Rnd 1C12 6.60 7.40 6.40 0.10 9.90 20.40 0.00 13.010 0.00 33.410
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2004) Rnd 2 7.10 7.20 6.90 0.10 9.90 21.20 4.20 13.055 0.00 38.455 71.865

4 Jonas Brodsky Rnd 1C12 6.80 7.30 6.90 0.10 9.9021.00 0.00 12.335 0.00 33.335
T) Sokol Zizkov 1 (2004) Rnd 2 6.90 7.10 6.70 0.10 9.9020.70 4.20 12.520 0.00 37.420 70.755

5 Jakub Vodi¢ka Rnd 1D1  6.30 6.60 6.40 0.10 9.90 19.30 0.00 12.165 0.00 31.465
Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 6.10 6.20 6.10 0.10 9.90 18.40 4.00 12.165 0.00 34.565 66.030

6 Jakub Knakal Rnd1F  6.90 7.30 7.10 0.10 9.9021.30 0.00 11.445 0.00 32.745
T) Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2007) Rnd 2 6.60 7.00 6.30 0.10 9.9019.90 1.50 11.415 0.00 32.815 65.560

7 Jakub Matviak Rnd1E  6.70 7.00 6.10 0.10 9.90 19.80 0.00 9.720 0.00 29.520
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 6.90 7.20 7.00 0.10 9.9021.10 2.80 10.635 0.00 34.535 64.055

8 Tobias Kulveit Rnd1D1 5.80 5.80 5.70 0.10 9.90 17.30 0.00 12.055 0.00 29.355
T) Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2006) Rnd 2 5.90 6.30 5.90 0.10 9.90 18.10 2.60 12.255 0.00 32.955 62.310

9 Lukas Kubik Rnd 1B 6.40 7.20 7.40 0.10 9.9021.00 0.00 13.070 0.00 34.070
Sokol Kampa (2007) Rnd 2 3.30 3.40 3.50 0.10 9.9010.20 3.90 7.430 0.00 21.530 55.600

10 Matous Mraz Rnd 1D1  1.20 1.20 1.10 0.10 9.90 3.50 0.00 2.585 0.00 6.085
Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 5.50 5.40 5.60 0.10 9.90 16.50 3.30 10.820 0.00 30.620 36.705

11 Oliver Cervinka Rnd 1D1  2.80 2.70 2.90 0.10 9.90 8.40 0.00 5.200 0.00 13.600
Sokol Kampa (2006) Rnd 2 3.90 4.30 4.00 0.10 9.9012.20 2.40 7.935 0.00 22.535 36.135
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Prebor COS

04.12. 2016 DvUr Kralové n. Labem

3 - starSi zakyné 13 - 14 let (ro¢nik 2 )1 )2 )3 J4 5 EXEC

1 Klara Milerova Fin 7.10 7.20 7.30 0.10 9.90 21.60
Sokol Kampa (2002)

DIFF

8.50

ToF PP Points

14.760 0.00 44.860
125.125

2 Séarka Korbelové Fin 6.50 6.20 7.00 0.10 9.90 19.70
Sokol Kampa (2002)

8.00

14.030 0.00 41.730
120.640

3 Natalie Huslarova Fin 6.90 6.80 6.90 0.10 9.90 20.60
Sokol Kampa (2003)

6.50

13.985 0.00 41.085
116.835

4 Adéla Pretlova Fin 7.20 7.00 6.70 0.10 9.90 20.90
Sokol Kampa (2003)

5.80

13.680 0.00 40.380
112.725

5 Nela Rehakova Fin 6.40 6.30 6.50 0.10 9.90 19.20
Sokol Kampa (2003)

4.90

13.310 0.00 37.410
107.205

6 Anna Jirdskova Fin 7.30 6.80 7.10 0.10 9.90 21.20
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2003)

4.10

12.660 0.00 37.960
105.950

7 Adéla Hermanova Fin 6.50 7.20 6.70 0.10 9.90 20.40
TJ Sokol Dvar Kralové n. L. (2003)

0.80

12.305 0.00 33.505
101.705

8 Amy White Fin 1.60 1.70 1.70 0.10 9.90 5.00
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2003)

0.90

3.035 0.00 8.935
75.920
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Prebor COS

04.12. 2016 Dvir Kralové n. Labem
3 - starSi zakyné 13 - 14 let (ro¢nik 2 J1 )2 )3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points
1 Klara Milerova Rnd 1B 7.80 7.80 7.90 0.10 9.90 23.50 0.00 14.970 0.00 38.470
Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 6.20 6.20 6.70 0.10 9.90 19.10 8.50 14.195 0.00 41.795 80.265
2 Séarka Korbelové Rnd 1B 8.00 7.60 7.80 0.10 9.9023.40 0.00 14.320 0.00 37.720
Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 6.50 6.00 6.50 0.10 9.90 19.00 8.60 13.590 0.00 41.190 78.910
3 Natalie Huslarova Rnd 1 B 6.90 6.80 7.00 0.10 9.90 20.70 0.00 13.905 0.00 34.605
Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 6.80 6.80 7.00 0.10 9.90 20.60 6.50 14.045 0.00 41.145 75.750
4 Adéla Pretlova Rnd 1B 6.60 6.20 6.00 0.10 9.9018.80 0.00 13.420 0.00 32.220
Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 6.70 7.00 6.70 0.10 9.90 20.40 5.80 13.925 0.00 40.125 72.345
5 Nela Rehakova Rnd 1 C14 6.30 6.80 6.40 0.10 9.90 19.50 0.00 13.380 0.00 32.880
Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 6.00 6.30 6.40 0.10 9.90 18.70 4.90 13.315 0.00 36.915 69.795
6 Adéla Hermanova Rnd 1F 7.50 7.30 7.30 0.10 9.9022.10 0.00 12.385 0.00 34.485
TJ Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2003) Rnd 2 6.70 7.20 6.70 0.10 9.90 20.60 0.80 12.315 0.00 33.715 68.200
7 Anna Jirdskova Rnd1D2 6.70 6.60 6.60 0.10 9.90 19.90 0.00 12.810 0.00 32.710
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2003) Rnd 2 6.40 6.30 6.10 0.10 9.90 18.80 4.00 12.480 0.00 35.280 67.990
8 Amy White Rnd 1C14 5.70 5.20 5.00 0.10 9.90 15.90 0.00 9.505 0.00 25.405
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2003) Rnd 2 8.00 7.50 7.40 0.10 9.9022.90 4.90 13.780 0.00 41.580 66.985
9 Agata Anna Krivancova Rnd 1C14 7.10 6.80 7.00 0.10 9.9020.90 0.00 13.700 0.00 34.600
Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 5.50 5.40 5.20 0.10 9.90 16.10 4.50 10.995 0.00 31.595 66.195
10 Aneta Vanurova Rnd 1F 7.00 7.00 6.80 0.10 9.90 20.80 0.00 11.815 0.00 32.615
TJ Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2003) Rnd 2 7.10 6.70 6.50 0.10 9.90 20.30 0.80 11.658 0.00 32.758 65.373
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Prebor COS

04.12. 2016 DvUr Kralové n. Labem

4 - starSi zaci 13 - 14 let (ro¢nik 200z )11 )2 J3 )4 J5 EXEC
4 - starSi zaci 13 - 14 let (ro¢nik 200z )11 )2 )3 )4 J5 EXEC

DIFF ToF PP Points

DIFF ToF PP Points

1 David Pilpach Rnd1B  7.40 7.60 7.50 0.10 9.9022.50 0.00 15.560 0.00 38.060

Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 7.00 7.20 7.00 0.10 9.9021.20 7.50 15.190 0.00 43.890 81.950
2 Vojtéch Vejsicky Rnd1F  0.70 0.60 0.60 0.10 9.90 1.90 0.00 1.060 0.00 2.960

T) Sokol Zizkov 1 (2003) Rnd 2 5.50 5.70 5.50 0.10 9.9016.70 0.60 9.995 0.00 27.295 30.255
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Prebor COS

04.12. 2016 DvUr Kralové n. Labem

5 - Zzeny JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

5 - zeny Jl. )2 J3 J4 5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Anezka Prochazkova Rnd 1E 6.20 6.30 7.00 0.10 9.90 19.50 0.00 10.750 0.00 30.250
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2001) Rnd 2 7.00 6.90 7.10 0.10 9.9021.00 0.80 9.890 0.00 31.690 61.940

2 Diana Pfeiferova Rnd 1E 5.80 5.90 6.30 0.10 9.90 18.00 0.00 10.795 0.00 28.795
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2001) Rnd 2 5.90 5.90 5.90 0.10 9.90 17.70 2.10 10.700 0.00 30.500 59.295
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Prebor COS

04.12. 2016 DvUr Kralové n. Labem

6 - muzi J1. )2 )3 )4 J5 EXEC DIFF  ToF PP Points
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Prebor COS

04.12. 2016 DvUr Kralové n. Labem

7 - zactvo (smisené) J1 J2 J3 J4 EXEC DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Sarka Korbelova / David Pilpach Fin 7.10 6.90 7.30 7.40 14.40 7.50 15.600 0.00 37.500
Sokol Kampa (2002 / 2002) 104.100

2 Jonéé Brodsky / Simon Spilka Fin 7.00 7.80 6.90 7.9014.80 2.60 16.800 0.00 34.200
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2004 / 2004) 94.800

3 Anna Jirdskova / Frankové Johana Fin 7.10 7.00 6.80 7.50 14.10 1.60 16.600 0.00 32.300
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2003 / 2005) 94.800

4 A. Hermanova /L. Hermanova Fin 6.70 6.80 6.70 6.50 13.40 0.80 16.400 0.00 30.600
T) Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L. (2003 / 2008) 90.200

5 Anna Puhlovskd / Aneta Vafiurova Fin 7.20 6.70 7.10 6.2013.80 0.80 16.200 0.00 30.800
T) Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2005 / 2003) 89.200

6 Denisa Divoka / Adéla Zirovnicka Fin 6.80 7.10 6.70 7.2013.90 0.80 13.400 0.00 28.100
Sokol Kampa (2007 / 2008) 85.700

7 K. Mahovskd / N. Rehakova Fin 5.90 5.70 5.90 6.1011.80 4.30 18.800 0.00 34.900
Sokol Kampa (2004 / 2003) 85.000

8 Tobias Kulveit / Erik Motal Fin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
T) Sokol Dviir Krélové n. L. (2006 / 2005) 60.700

9 A. Krivancova / A. Pretlova Fin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Sokol Kampa (2003 / 2003) 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Prebor COS

04.12. 2016 DvUr Kralové n. Labem

7 - Zactvo (smisené) JL J2 J3 )4 EXEC DIFF SYN PP Points

1 S&rka Korbelové / David Pilpach Rnd 1B 7.40 7.40 7.00 7.7014.80 0.00 15.600 0.00 30.400
Sokol Kampa (2002 / 2002) Rnd 2 7.20 6.10 7.70 6.50 13.70 7.70 14.800 0.00 36.200 66.600

2 Anna Jirdskova / Frankovd Johana Rnd1E 7.50 6.60 7.00 6.90 13.90 0.00 16.600 0.00 30.500
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2003 / 2005) Rnd 2 6.70 6.90 7.00 6.9013.80 1.60 16.600 0.00 32.000 62.500

3 Tobias Kulveit / Erik Motal Rnd 1 D1 6.10 5.70 6.00 6.10 12.10 0.00 15.400 0.00 27.500
TJ Sokol Dvar Kralové n. L. (2006 / 2005) Rnd 2 6.40 6.10 6.30 6.3012.60 2.60 18.000 0.00 33.200 60.700

4 Jonas Brodsky / Simon Spilka Rnd1D1 7.10 7.30 6.70 7.10 14.20 0.00 16.000 0.00 30.200
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2004 / 2004) Rnd 2 6.30 7.00 6.30 6.70 13.00 2.00 15.400 0.00 30.400 60.600

5 A. Hermanova /L. Hermanova Rnd1F 6.50 6.50 6.70 6.40 13.00 0.00 17.200 0.00 30.200
T) Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L. (2003 / 2008) Rnd 2 6.10 7.00 6.20 6.60 12.80 0.80 15.800 0.00 29.400 59.600

6 Anna Puhlovska / Aneta Vanurova Rnd 1F 6.60 6.10 6.50 5.9012.60 0.00 15.200 0.00 27.800
TJ Sokol Dvar Kralové n. L. (2005 / 2003) Rnd 2 6.90 6.70 7.00 6.20 13.60 0.80 16.200 0.00 30.600 58.400

7 Denisa Divoka / Adéla Zirovnicka Rnd 1F 6.60 6.40 6.60 6.30 13.00 0.00 15.200 0.00 28.200
Sokol Kampa (2007 / 2008) Rnd 2 7.10 7.00 6.80 6.80 13.80 0.80 14.800 0.00 29.400 57.600

8 K. Mahovska / N. Rehéakové Rnd 1 C14 4.20 4.00 4.40 4.50 8.60 0.00 11.600 0.00 20.200
Sokol Kampa (2004 / 2003) Rnd 2 6.10 4.80 6.00 5.2011.20 4.90 13.800 0.00 29.900 50.100

9 Klara Milerovéa / Anna Tyllerovéa Rnd 1B 7.40 6.70 7.00 7.60 14.40 0.00 18.400 0.00 32.800
Sokol Kampa (2002 / 2004) Rnd 2 3.10 2.70 3.20 3.10 6.20 3.50 7.200 0.00 16.900 49.700

10 A. Krivancova / A. Pretlova Rnd 1 C14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Sokol Kampa (2003 / 2003) Rnd 2 6.90 6.50 6.90 6.9013.80 4.90 17.600 0.00 36.300 36.300

11 Z. Loskotova / A. Zachovalovéa Rnd1D1 6.70 6.70 6.40 7.00 13.40 0.00 15.600 0.00 29.000
Sokol Kampa (2007 / 2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 29.000

12 L. Kubik/S. Nyass Rnd 1B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Sokol Kampa (2007 / 2004) Rnd 2 4.10 4.40 4.10 4.50 8.50 5.60 10.600 0.00 24.700 24.700

13 N. Huslarové / B. RySava Rnd 1B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Sokol Kampa (2003 / 2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 14/16 vygenerovano: 05. 05. 2024 01:20



Vysledkova listina - Finale
Prebor COS

04.12. 2016 DvUr Kralové n. Labem

8 - dospéli (smisené)

7

8 - dospéli (smisené)

1 Diana Pfeiferova / Anezka Prochdzkovd Rnd 1E
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2001 / 2001) Rnd 2

J1 J2 J3 J4 EXEC

J1 J2 J3 J4 EXEC

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DIFF

DIFF

0.00
0.00

SYN PP Points

SYN PP Points

0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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